Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

203.741.5500 Fax
www.winchesterelectronics.com December 2012
Material
K-Group Sleeve: Commercial Bronze
Insulators: Tefllon®
Cable Boot: Buna Rubber
Electrical
Nominal Impedance: 75 Ohms
Frequency Range: DC to 4.5 GHz
Return Loss: < -20 dB up to 3.0 GHz
< -15 dB up to 4.5 GHz
Finishes
Body: Nickel Plate
Contacts: Gold Plate
PART NUMBER DIMA ± 1.25
K-9075-012-YY 12.00
K-9075-024-YY 24.00
K-9075-036-YY 36.00
K-9075-048-YY 48.00
K-9075-060-YY 60.00
K-9075-072-YY 72.00
K-9075-120-YY 120.00
K-9075-300-YY 300.00
YY CABLE COLOR
-01 N/A
-02 Red
-03 Orange